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Annette Fredskov
Bouchra Lundgren Eriksen
Carsten Christensen
Claus Balshgj Serensen
Claus Clavilla

Finn Danielsen

Jorn Kristensen
Kenneth Romby

Leif Bjarne Larsen

Lue Tornbo Baastrup
Morten Skram-Skuldbgl
Rene Hjorth Olsen
Rikke Skram-Skuldbgl

Anden distance

Anna Emilie Mikkelsen (Y2marathon)

Diplom #2091

Fredskov Marathon

Torsdag den 26. februar 2015

4.14.20
4.11.49
4.19.18
4.11.49
4.18.35
4.57.38
3-40.44
4.09.06
3-43.04
3.50.06
3.52.58
3.56.07
3.52.58

2.00.52
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